
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01304 RISHITA BANERJEE General 359 96 455

2 S01014 KEYA KOLEY General 348 98 446

3 S00309 DEBAPRIYA RAY CHAUDHURY General 357 87 444

4 S02272 AHANA MANNA General 347 92 439

5 S02654 PIYA KHAN SC 341 97 438

6 S03135 KOYEL ADAK General 351 87 438

7 S02873 LAKSHMI SHEET General 346 91 437

8 S03048 TRISHA BERA General 335 88 423

9 S01445 SHREYA GHOSH General 330 91 421

10 S01776 BINITA GHOSH General 338 80 418

11 S00397 SWASTIKA GHOSH OBC(B) 331 84 415

12 S00749 PRIYA BHOWMICK General 328 87 415

13 S02923 SHUBHECHHA ROY General 329 80 409

14 S02483 SUPRIYA ADHIKARI General 318 91 409

15 S00424 TRIYA MUKHERJEE General 315 91 406

16 S00761 KOYEL KOLEY General 323 82 405

17 S01174 SUSMITA GHOSH General 314 90 404

18 S00112 PRITI DAS General 325 78 403

19 S01200 MONAMI DAS General 312 90 402

20 S01987 DEBIKA BHATTACHARJEE General 318 83 401

21 S00208 SUPRITI PATRA OBC(B) 306 93 399

22 S00604 NEHA ROY SC 322 77 399

23 S03386 AISHKI SAR General 312 83 395

24 S00692 ANANNYA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 313 80 393

25 S03255 SRIPARNA BANERJEE General 331 61 392

26 S01162 CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY General 308 83 391

27 S03009 BRISTI SARDAR General 309 77 386

28 S02858 RIMI KOLEY General 301 84 385

29 S03026 SWASTIKA MALIK General 301 77 378

30 S03087 SUDIPTA MANNA General 294 84 378

31 S00280 SAGARICA DUTTA General 303 74 377

32 S01272 SARIKA KOLEY General 294 80 374

33 S01828 SHREYA GHOSAL General 298 75 373

34 S01908 SUMANA CHAL OBC(B) 293 80 373

35 S01955 SIRSHA ROY SC 294 77 371

36 S03298 LABONI ADHIKARI General 290 77 367

37 S02506 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR General 281 81 362

38 S01265 TITAS DAS OBC(B) 291 70 361

39 S01287 ANKITA BANDYOPADHYAY General 295 63 358
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40 S02192 VAIBHAVI SARKAR General 297 60 357

41 S00137 RIMJHIM DAS General 281 75 356

42 S00937 MOUPIYA ADHIKARY General 290 65 355

43 S00558 MONAMI SAHA General 280 74 354

44 S00960 LAKSHI DUTTA General 269 82 351

45 S00981 LAKHI DUTTA General 269 82 351

46 S01067 SWAGATA KALEY General 281 70 351

47 S02090 SATHI SHEET General 277 73 350

48 S00688 SULEKHA CHANDA General 265 81 346

49 S03234 RICHA BHUMIJ SINGH ST 277 65 342

50 S01802 DEBALINA CHANDA General 275 63 338

51 S00840 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 67 336

52 S02806 SWARNALI GUPTA General 263 72 335

53 S03017 PRATYUSHA BISWAS General 283 50 333

54 S03355 MAYURAKSHI CHATTERJEE General 284 49 333

55 S03259 JUI CHAKRABORTY General 268 60 328

56 S03175 MUN PAUL SEN General 256 68 324

57 S02926 SNEHA PAL General 255 66 321

58 S01147 SAYANTIKA DUTTA OBC(B) 254 67 321

59 S00975 SUKANNYA ADHIKARI General 239 76 315

60 S00319 SHREYA AHIRI General 247 56 303

61 S01822 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 61 299

62 S03378 POULAMI DAS SC 232 65 297

63 S02014 PRIYANKA DAS SC 235 52 287

64 S00552 SAITA BAGUI OBC(B) 230 56 286

65 S01140 ANJANA SHEET General 221 64 285

66 S00088 SAYANTANI BANERJEE General 231 51 282

67 S01921 TRISHA MITRA General 220 61 281

68 S00743 MOUSUMI BHATTACHARJEE General 213 63 276

69 S00781 NEHA ORAON ST 207 62 269

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02654 PIYA KHAN SC 341 97 438

2 S00604 NEHA ROY SC 322 77 399

3 S01955 SIRSHA ROY SC 294 77 371

4 S03378 POULAMI DAS SC 232 65 297

5 S02014 PRIYANKA DAS SC 235 52 287

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03234 RICHA BHUMIJ SINGH ST 277 65 342

2 S00781 NEHA ORAON ST 207 62 269
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SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00840 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 67 336

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00397 SWASTIKA GHOSH OBC(B) 331 84 415

2 S00208 SUPRITI PATRA OBC(B) 306 93 399

3 S00692 ANANNYA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 313 80 393

4 S01908 SUMANA CHAL OBC(B) 293 80 373

5 S01265 TITAS DAS OBC(B) 291 70 361

6 S01147 SAYANTIKA DUTTA OBC(B) 254 67 321

7 S01822 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 61 299

8 S00552 SAITA BAGUI OBC(B) 230 56 286

OBC(B) LIST


